Lakeview Parent Survey Results

2017 - 2018
Survey Item 16-17 17-18 Response Summary 17-18 %
Overall Overall Agree/Strongly
Rating Rating Agree
(Mean Score) (Mean Score)
| feel 4.66 4.68 92.7
welcome at | feel welcome at my child's school
my child’s
school

1 [2.4%)




| am informed
about my
child’s
progress

4.49

4.55

| am informed about my child’s progress

87.5

| know what
my child’s
teacher
expects of my
child

4.55

4.46

| know what my child’s teacher expects of my child

1[2.4%) I

85.4




My child is 4.49 4.32 My child is safe at school 83
safe at school :
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My Ch'k.j 'S 4.59 4.68 My child is safe going to and from school 92.7
safe going to
and from 41 responses
school

2{4.9%)
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There is
adequate
supervision
during school

4.45

4.37

There is adequate supervision during school

41 respanses

25

1 [2.4%) 0

29 [68.1%)

85.4

There is
adequate
supervision
before and
after school

4.5

4.32

There is adeguate supervision before and after school

A7 responses

25

83




Teachers
show respect
for the
students

4.65

4.44

Teachers show respect for the students
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90.3

Students
show respect
for other
students

4.13

412

Students show respect for other students

AT responses
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|
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The school
meets the
social needs
of the
students

4.49

4.44

The school meets the social needs of the students
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90.2

The school
meets the
academic
needs of the
students

4.57

4.54

The school meets the academic needs of the students

[ESPONSES

30

1[2.4%) ey 2 {00

92.7




The school 4.64 4.56 The school expects guality work of its students 92.7
expects .
quality work i B
of its students _
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The school 4.57 4.63 95.2
has an The school has an excellent learning environment
excellent ESPOSES
learning

environment
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| know how 4.47 4.54 92.7
well my child | knew how well my child is progressing in school
is progressing 1 rESPONSES
in school
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1[2.4%) 0T 2 4.9%
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| like the 4.52 4.29 ; 85.4
school’s | like the school’s report cards/progress report
report ik b
cards/progres
s report £

20
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! respe’ct the 4.79 4.13 | respect the school's teachers 95.1
school’s b
teachers
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| respect the 4.70 4.80 o 97.6
school’s | respect the school's principal
principal ESPONSES
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Overall, the 4.62 4.68 : 97.6
school Overall, the school performs well academically
performs well 11 responses
academically "
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The school 4.67 4.58 95
succeeds at The school succeeds at preparing children for future work
preparing 7 S
children for

future work
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phe schoo 449 4.59 The school has a good public image 92.7
has a good
public image esponses
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The school’s 4.49 4.46 926

assessment
practices are
fair

The school's assessment practices are fair

NSEs
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My child’s
teacher helps
me to help
my child learn
at home

4.51

4.56

My child’s teacher helps me to help my child learn at home
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2 (d4.5%)

92.7

| support my
child’s
learning at
home

4.80

4.71

1[2.4%) 0 10L) 1 {2.4%)
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| feel good
about myself
as a parent

4.67

4.73

| feel good about myself as a parent

ESPONSES
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1[2.4%) B (0%}

0%

97.6

17/18 Parent Comments
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